
 

 
 

Agenda Item 6(a)(3) 
March 21/23 EOC Meeting 

 
CAFII Electronic Vote on New Management Structure: 14 March, 2023  
 

Board Member Response Date/Time of Email 

(Nicole Benson) nicole.benson@securiancanada.ca Yes 10.03am 15 March 2023 

(Paul Cosgrove) paul.cosgrove@assurant.com Yes 5.28pm 7 March 2023  

(Valerie Gillis) valerie.gillis@td.com Yes 10.35pm 7 March 2023 

(Louie Georgakis) louie_Georgakis@canadalife.com  Yes 10.48 14 March 2023  

(Simon Lacroix-Hubert) simon.lacroixhubert@dsf.ca Yes 10am 8 March 2023  

(Chris Lobbezoo) chris.lobbezoo@rbc.com Yes 1.41pm 7 March 2023 

(Peter McCarthy) peter.mccarthy@bmo.com Yes 1.09pm 7 March 2023 

(Ian Oncea) ian.oncea@cibc.com Yes 2.02pm 8 March 2023 

(Wallace Thompson) wallace_thompson@manulife.com Yes 11.12am 7 March 2023 

(Peter Thompson) Peter.Thompson@bnc.ca Yes 3.12pm 7 March 2023 

(Kelly Tryon) kelly.tryon@cumis.com Yes  11.59am 7 March 2023 

(Adam Vespi) adam.vespi@ctfs.com Yes 10.03am 15 March 2023  

(Wayne Hewitt) wayne.hewitt@scotiabank.com Yes 1.47pm 7 March 2023  

(Nigel Branker) Nigel.Branker@securiancanada.ca Yes 1.42pm 13 March 2023 

(Rahul Kakar) Rahul.Kakar@Chubb.com Yes 2.35pm 7 March 2023 

 


